
Diese	
  Tarifübersicht	
  ist	
  gültig	
  ab	
  1.Oktober	
  2011.	
  Alle	
  früheren	
  Preise	
  	
  
für	
  die	
  unten	
  aufgeführten	
  Produkte	
  verlieren	
  hiermit	
  Ihre	
  Gültigkeit.	
  	
  

Stand:	
  Oktober	
  2011	
  

Tarifübersicht	
  Service-­‐	
  und	
  Sonderrufnummern	
  (Seite	
  1/1)	
  

Servicedienste	
   Rufnummer	
   Verbindungspreis	
  (€/Anruf)	
   Verbindungspreis	
  (€/Minute)	
  

ohne	
  gesetzl.	
  
MwSt.	
  

mit	
  gesetzl.	
  
MwSt.	
  

ohne	
  gesetzl.	
  
MwSt.	
  

mit	
  gesetzl.	
  
MwSt.	
  

Notruf,	
  Polizei,	
  Feuerwehr	
   110,112	
   kostenlos	
  
Servicenummern	
  

Freephone	
   0800,	
  00800	
   kostenlos	
  
Shared	
  Cost	
  Service	
   01801	
   -­‐	
   0,033	
   0,039	
  
Shared	
  Cost	
  Service	
   01802	
   0,05	
   0,06	
   -­‐	
  
Shared	
  Cost	
  Service	
   01803	
   -­‐	
   0,08	
   0,09	
  
Shared	
  Cost	
  Service	
   01804	
   0,17	
   0,20	
   -­‐	
  
Shared	
  Cost	
  Service	
   01805	
   -­‐	
   0,12	
   0,14	
  
Premium	
  Rate	
  –	
  Dienste	
   0900	
   gemäß	
  Ansage	
  
Neuartige	
  Dienste	
   (0)12 gemäß	
  Dienstanbieter	
  
Persönliche	
  Rufnummer	
   0700	
   0,15	
   0,18	
   0,10	
   0,12	
  
Auskunftdienste	
   118xy	
   gemäß	
  Dienstanbieter	
  
Einheitlicher	
  Behördenruf	
   115	
   -­‐	
   0,067	
   0,08	
  
Funkrufdienste	
  

Cityruf	
   01640-­‐49,	
  01682-­‐91	
   -­‐	
   0,16	
   0,19	
  
Cityruf	
  Auftragsdienst	
   0169-­‐51,-­‐52	
   -­‐	
   0,63	
   0,75	
  
Scall	
   01680	
   0,26	
   0,31	
   -­‐	
  
Scall	
   01681	
   0,62	
   0,74	
   -­‐	
  
Scall	
   01696	
   0,42	
   0,50	
   -­‐	
  
Scall-­‐Operatorzugang	
   01699	
   1,03	
   1,23	
   -­‐	
  
Skyper	
   0169-­‐2,-­‐3	
   0,42	
   0,50	
   -­‐	
  
Skyper-­‐Operatorzugang	
   016953	
   1,03	
   1,23	
   -­‐	
  
Sonderdienste	
  

Harmonisierte	
  Dienste	
  von	
  
sozialem	
  Wert	
  (Sperr-­‐Notruf;EC-­‐
,Kreditkarten)	
  	
  

(0)116xyz Kostenlos	
  

bestimmte	
  T-­‐COM-­‐VPN	
  Dienste	
  	
   01818-­‐	
   0,21	
   0,25	
   0,08	
   0,099	
  
Sonstige	
  T-­‐COM-­‐VPN	
  Dienste	
   018x	
   0,21	
   0,25	
   0,16	
   0,19	
  
T-­‐Vote-­‐Call	
   0138,	
  0137-­‐1,-­‐2,-­‐3,-­‐4,-­‐5	
   0,12	
   0,14	
   0,10	
   0,12	
  
T-­‐Vote-­‐Call	
   01376	
   0,21	
   0,25	
   -­‐	
  
T-­‐Vote-­‐Call	
   01377	
   0,84	
   1,00	
   -­‐	
  
T-­‐Vote-­‐Call	
   0,137-­‐8,-­‐9	
   0,42	
   0,50	
  

Minutenentgelte	
  werden	
  immer	
  für	
  den	
  vollen	
  begonnenen	
  Zeitraum	
  abgerechnet. 


